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

www.realestategallery.com
740-941-1990

NEW



Feature

	 www.SpradlinandSilvey.com

Vanceburg
606-796-2655

South Shore
606-923-3585

www.spradlinandsilvey.com
1019 2nd. St. - Vanceburg, KY 41179

407 Whippoorwill Ln. - South Shore, KY 41175
David Spradlin, Broker 

Kim Mullins
606-922-6802

Realtor

Stunning 5 BR, 3 BA brick home on apx. 75+/- Acres. 
The finished walkout basement features a private 
entry, 1 BR, full BA, laundry area, kitchen and family 
room. The main floor features a lg master BR w/walk-in closet & MBA w/whirlpool 
tub, walk-in shower and double sink vanity. The main floor also has 2 more BRs, 
another full BA, laundry room, great room, sitting room and kitchen. Both kitchens 
have stainless steel appliances. The 2nd level has a lg bonus room & BR. There are 
2 lg covered porches, a long paved driveway, lg outside building, professionally 
designed landscape, & monitored security system. There is a spectacular view 
in every direction... Motivated seller... Drastically reduced to $425,000. Definitely 
priced to sell. Call Kim Mullins 606-922-6802 for your appointment today!!

697 Mile High Drive, South Shore, KY



Feature

Office: 731 7th St.,  Portsmouth
Ruthann Brush, BrokerView Our Virtual Tours at www.ruthannbrushrealty.com

ruthannbrush@gmail.com

Ruthann Brush
740357-1669

Broker

Countryside Elegance

186 Berry Garden Lane, South Shore, Ky
Tastefully decorated throughout, this open 
concept home offers a formal living, dining and 
kitchen area featuring beautiful HW flooring. 
The living room boasts a lovely fireplace, 
cathedral ceiling & French doors. The kitchen 
features cherry cabinetry, stainless appliances 
and granite counter tops. This 3 BR, 2 full BA 
home offers apx. 2,360 sq.ft. on apx. 3 acres. 
Other features of 
the property include 
a 70x36 Morton 
bldg w/2 stalls & 
tack room w/att. 
paddock, 46x20 
shop w/110 & 220 
service, gas heat, 
cable tv hookup & 
dish. Bldg #2 offers 
24’x32’ workshop 
w/concrete floor 
& overhead door. 
$299,900 Call 
Ruthann today!



Enjoy this GREAT VIEW from the 
formal dining room overlooking your 
own tennis court and 4.14 ACRES!!

This beautiful home was built in 1976 
and features a large eat-in kitchen, 
3 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, a finished 
walkout basement, family 
room, living room dining 
room, bonus room over 
the garage, and the 
appliances are included. 
With over 2,500 sq.ft. of 
living space, this home 
also features a large 
screened porch. You will love the floor plan! Asking $269,900

Feature

2902 Scioto Trail, Portsmouth, OH 45662
www.KimHillRealEstate.com

Like Us On 
Facebook.

Kim Hill, Broker/Owner

7458 Canterbury, 
Wheelersburg, Ohio

Kim Lute
Realtor

740821-3330

Call Kim Lute at 821-3330 for your appointment today.



Realty, LLC

Charles Euton, Owner/Broker

8059 Ohio River Rd, Wheelersburg, OH

View all of our homes at
www.sciotohomes.com

740-574-2519
eutonburgoffice@roadrunner.com

Bob & Robyn Marsh

Feature

Beautiful brick home boasting 
loads of curb appeal! 
The charming entry foyer 
welcomes you and opens into 
a spacious living area with 
cathedral ceilings, fireplace, 
wall of windows and adjacent 
dining room. The fully 
applianced kitchen offers 
solid surface counter tops 
and a generous breakfast 
area. A nice sun room. The 
private master BR opens 
into a lovely MBA. Two add’l 
BR, full BA & laundry/mud 
room are add’l features 
of this home. Full walkout 
bsmt, 3 car att. garage, lg 
rear covered patio area with 
spectacular views. Lushly 
landscaped acre lot. A Must 
See! First time on the market! 

Call Bob or Robyn to 
view this home!

 574-2519

Presenting 33 Tara Court

Euton Emerald Home



147 Dusty Drive, McDermott

Beautiful brick 2 story overlooking the Ohio 
Valley near Elks Country Club. 4 BR w/pos-
sibility of 2 more in the attic area. Full bsmt 
partially fin. offering 360 add’l sq.ft. Fantastic 
deck area. Lg Koi pond & firepit. $339,900 Call 
Charles 352-7059

Visit our website: www.sciotohomes.com
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

Lots of room & character. 3 BR, 2.5 BA, 
very lg LR w/frpl. Sun room w/red tile 
floor. DR w/2 corner hutches. Beautiful 
woodwork. Nice back patio. Built-ins. 
$149,900 Call Debbie 352-3385

3828 McDermott Pond Creek

Charming 5 BR, 2 BA home. Lg LR, Kitchen 
w/breakfast nook. MBR w/BA & whirlpool 
tub + shower. Sun rm. 2 skylights. Covered 
porch overlooking pond. Det. garage  w/BA. 
$129,900 Call Debbie 352-3385

5.06 Acre

143 Morton St., S. Shore, Ky

Charming 3 BR home on large lot. 
w/main floor BR & BA. Handicap ramp 
in rearl Close to conveniences. $74,900 
Call Debbie 352-3385

1420 St. Rt. 8

Brick home on corner lot offering 3 BR, 
1 BA. Wood floors. Att. garage. Lg LR 
w/WB frpl. Priced to sell @ $82,900. 
Call Debbie 352-3385

637 Sherralou Dr., Portsmouth

Cottage on 40+/- Acres. 3 BR, 
Enclosed front & side porches. 
Lg. deck. Lg outbldg w/workshop. 
Storm cellar. $73,900 Call Debbie 
352-3385

107 Valley St., Lucasville

Nice 1/5 story w/4 BR, 2 BA. Lots of 
remodeling. Lg LR & FR. Screened rear 
porch off FR. Det. 2 story bldg w/workout 
room upstairs & workshop area. Carport. 
$139,900 Call Debbie 352-3385

6421 Big Spruce Little Bear Ck.

Beautiful 3 BR, 2.5 brick ranch on 
3.57 acres beside creek in a country 
setting. Extra lg FR. Lg barn w/lean-to. 
Outbldgs. Fenced rear yard. $179,000 
Call Debbie 352-3385

Glorious country living at its best! 
3 Story, 3 Br, 2 BA home w/amazing 
views, open floor plan LR & FR, updated 
kitchen, huge deck! Priced to sell at 
$134,500 Call Debbie 352-3385

4917 Shultz Rd., South Shore, Ky

REDUCED

111 Ratcliff Lane, S. Shore, Ky

3 BR, 1 BA. Home selling “As Is”. 
$19,900 Call Debbie 352-3385

Great 2 Br, 1 BA brick/vinyl ranch by Clay schools. UPDATED roof shingles, furnace, 
floor coverings. Nice gas frpl in LR. Extra-large BR w/dressing area. Sun room off 
kitchen. Lg covered front porch & rear patio. Fenced rear yard. Move-in ready!! 
$112,000 Call Debbie 352-3385

New Listing
138 Lockner Rd., Portsmouth

New Listing



Visit our website: www.sciotohomes.com 502 Court St., Portsmouth, OH
Charles Euton, Broker

Realty, LLC

scottcathyj@yahoo.com

Cathy J. Scott
740-935-5892
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For Assistance with Buying, Selling, Renting 
Call Cathy

378 Cook St., Wheelersburg

Affordable 1996 manufactured home. 
3 BR, 2 BA, updated kitchen & BA. Att. 
carport + 24x26 garage. Lg corner lot. Mo-
tivated. $72,900 Call Cathy 935-5892

REDUCED

29 Primrose Lane, McDermott

Unique stone/cedar home on 4.5 
secluded acres. Beautiful views. 
Stone frpl, stone shower & 1 BR loft. 
$139,900 Call Cathy 935-5892

1165 Gleim Rd., Wheelersburg

LOCATION! LOCATION!  4 BR, 2.5 BA, lg LR 
w/gas logs frpl, newer kitchen, master suite 
w/whirlpool tub, storage galore, covered patio, 
newer roof, 2 car det. garage. Sellers relocating. 
Motivated! $139,900 Call Cathy 935-5892

5618 3rd St., Sciotoville

Doll House. 1 BR cottage w/spacious 
LR, HW floors, DR, lg BA, fenced yard. 
$39,900 Call Cathy 935-5892

Prestigious hilltop area. 4 BR, 3 full & 2 half BA w/amazing kitchen & 
HW floors on 1st floor. Formal LR & DR, lg den/FR. Fin. bsmt w/frpl. 
Heated pool & sun room. $350,000 Call Cathy 935-5892

THE WHOLE PACKAGE! Restaurant/bar w/drive-thru w/2 BR apt. above, 
3 BR, 2 BA rantal home & vacant lot. All inventory, equipment & alcohol 
license stay. Excellent opportunity. $140,000 Call Cathy 935-5892

REDUCED

1036 Jones Rd., Wheelersburg

108 ACRES. Stocked pond, ATV trails, 
mins from downtown. 2011 manufactured 
home w/spacious rooms, 3 BR, 2 BA, lovely 
kitchen w/island, WB in LR, 2.5 car att 
garage + carport. Outbldgs & fruit trees. 
$315,000 Call Cathy 935-5892

Reduced

5553 Kentland Ave., Sciotoville

Highly desirable area. 3 BR w/new roof 
2012, newer central air, carpet & BA. Spa-
cious LR w/brick mantel w/gas frpl. Fin. 
bsmt, 1 car det garage, lg fenced back 
yard. $74,900 Call Cathy 935-5892

164 Twin Valley Rd., Portsmouth

Prepare to be Amazed! Updated inside & out. 
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
SOLD, Call Michelle today! God Bless!

502 Court St., Portsmouth, OH
Charles Euton, Broker

Realty, LLC

2315 Potts Place, Portsmouth, OH

Completely remodeled 3 BR, lg LR 
open to the kitchen. Att. garage. Call 
Michelle at 606-694-7925.

2011 Timmonds Ave, Portsmouth

All brick 3 BR, 2 BA, gorgeous HW, lg 
remodeled kitchen, great neighborhood, 
2 car det. garage. $89,900. Call Michelle 
606-694-7925

276 Oliver Rd - Minford

Cute home w/country setting. 3 BR, 2 
BA. Mobile home spot w/septic located 
on property. $59,900 Call Michelle 606-
694-7925 or Debbie 352-3385

Motivated

Portsmouth

South Shore, Ky

1545 Lower White Oak, S. P’mouth

Gorgeous country setting. All brick ranch 
w/3 BR, 2 BA, HW floors, Oak kitchen open 
to dining area. 1,700 sq.ft., att garage. Built 
in 1994. Only mins from P’mouth. 1 flat acre! 
Call Michelle at 606-694-7925.

Lewis County

3 BR ranch in nice family neighborhood! 
Lg kitchen, open fenced back yard. 
$59,000 Call Michelle at 606-694-7925.

Meadowbrook Ln, Vanceburg, Ky

COMPLETELY REMODELED ON 2 
LOTS! Lg open floor plan, 3 BR, 2 BA, 
new roof, 3 car det. garage. All at only 
$99,900 Call Michelle at 606-694-7925.

2nd Ave., Sandhill, S Shore, Ky
REDUCED

120 Main St., South Shore

4 BR, 1.5 BA, LR, nice eat-in kitchen, 
att garage, on corner lot. $72,500. 
Call Michelle at 606-694-7925.

FIRST TIME ON 
MARKET! Part 
of the old Webb 
place. 13.93 Acres, 
Firebrick , Ky. 
$115,000

Does a $275 house paint on a remod-
eled house sound GREAT! Then come 
see this one! 2 BR, open kitchen/LR!! 
Fenced yard! Great investment property. 
Call Michelle at 606-694-7925.

7 Matilda Ave., S. Shore, Ky

Let the income from the rental (already 
has great tenant) pay over half your house 
payment!! Quiet country acre, 2 lg BR, open 
LR, big remodeled kitchen w/stainless ap-
pliances, NEW AG pool & deck, big front 
porch, singlewide trailer already rented!  
Call Michelle at 606-694-7925.

Wilburn Land (Rt. 7), S. Shore, Ky

Move-in ready! Beautiful HW floors, 
remodeled BA, lg LR, 2 BR, fenced 
yard, bsmt, det. garage. $64,000 Call 
Michelle at 606-694-7925.

935 KZ Ratliff, S. Shore, Ky

FARM. 33 Flat to rolling acres. Completely remodeled 4 BR, 
2 BA ranch on a full bsmt, great open floor plan, lg kitchen. 
Wrap-around porch. Quiet country setting overlooking a run-
ning creek & 3 barns, all with electric & water. One stalled for 
horses w/nice tack room. Also  16x80 mobile home currently 
rented at $475/mo. Call Michelle at 606-694-7925.

5542 St. Rt. 2070, South Shore, KY
ACREAGE

Great US 23 frontage! Large lot w/Com-
mercial garage. 3 BR home, new roof, new 
windows! Great potential for this prop-
erty! Call Michelle at 606-694-7925.

Sandhill, South Shore, KyCountry Ridge 
Estates - Great 
LOT to build a 
family home! 

Call Michelle at 
606-694-7925.

54 Myrtle St., Portsmouth

AWESOME INVESTMENT PROPERTY! 
Ready to start collecting rent next 
month? 3 BR, nice kitchen, lg lot, det. 
garage. Call Michelle 606-694-7925

New ListingMotivated

REDUCED

New Listing New Listing New Listing

Gentleman’s FARM!! 14 ACRES. All Flat & 
Fenced, 5 stall horse barn, 3 BR, 2 BA fully 
remodeled home! Lg kitchen, front porch 
to relax on, in your quiet country setting. 
$179,900 Call Michelle 606-694-7925

New Listing
Rt. 7, South Shore, Ky





2732 S. Cedar St., Portsmouth - Secluded 
setting. Spacious home. The main level offers a 
formal living/dining combo, eat-in kitchen, 3 BR & 
1 BA. The lower level offers a family room, BA & 
laundry room. The BRs feature HW flooring. Att. 2 
car garage w/entrance to family room. $130,000 
Call Ruthann.
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57 Hartford, Lucasville Amazing home on dead-
end street in fantastic residential neighborhood. Of-
fers formal LR, dining, eat-in kitchen w/HW flooring, 
4 BR, family room w/gas logs & walkout to patio & 
2 full BA w/ceramic tile flooring. Nicely maintained. 
Valley schools. $149,900 Call Ruthann.

4020 Piketon Rd., Lucasville - Abso-
lutely adorable & move-in ready! 3 BR, 
2 BA, newer kitchen & SS appliances. 
Stocked pond, apx. 5.43 acres & road 
frontage!! $109,000 Call Rhonda.

2115 25th St, Portsmouth - Nicely maintained. LR 
w/gas frpl, spacious kitchen & dining area open to 
the glass enclosed rear porch. Upper level contains 
3 nice sized BR & 1 full BA. Lower level includes a 
den, full BA w/laundry & garage entrance. Fin. below 
grade bsmt w/storage area. Call Ruthann.

2220 Dorman, Portsmouth - Spacious 
ranch w/bsmt. 3 BR, 2 BA, formal LR 
w/gas frpl, formal dining, beautiful kitch-
en. Cozy den w/picturesque view of the 
woods. $129,900 Call Ruthann.

Price Reduced

MAJOR REDUCTION

View Our Virtual Tours at www.ruthannbrushrealty.com

Ruthann 
Brush

353-8764

Rhonda 
Rose

778-2898

Karen 
McCallister
858-3847

Principal Broker

Opal 
Mustain
285-0763

Kim
Bradley
935-1115

740354-3171
Email: ruthannbrush@gmail.com

Tom
Horr

821-3795

Lynette 
Fitzer

606434-2855

Billie
Craft

464-7284

57 Jamestown Rd., South Portsmouth, Ky - Nestled in 
a cul-de-sac on 2 beautifully landscaped lots is this gor-
geous brick ranch w/fin. bsmt, 4 BR, 3 BA, 2 car att garage, 
screened rear porch overlooking the IG pool, & 2 det. out-
bldgs. The foyer, LR, DR, FR & MBR boast newer HW floor-
ing. Lovely cherry kitchen cabinetry. $196,900 Call Ruthann.

4632 SR 1043, South Shore, Ky - Magnificent traditional brick 
home on 34 Acres including stocked lake. 7,000+ sq.ft.. Open 
concept kitchen/FR, GR w/cherry flooring, bar & frpl, loft, marble 
entry foyer, formal LR, Master BR Suite, 5 full BA, 2 half BA, 
bsmt, bonus rm w/BA over garage, 3 car att & 4 car det garages, 
heated pool, gym, deck & more. Call Ruthann

2126 Timlin Hill, Portsmouth - Classic Tudor nestled in an 
exclusive area of P’mouth w/amazing views. Special fea-
tures include beamed ceilings, plank HW flooring, ceramic 
tile flooring & turret room. Spacious foyer, formal sunken 
LR w/gas frpl, formal DR, den w/gas frpl, white kitchen w/
pantry & granite countertops. 3 BR, 2.5 BA. MBR w/frpl & 
walk-in closet. Garage apt. $329,000 Call Ruthann

742 Kendall, Minford 
Move-in Ready. Newer Pella windows & 
hot water heater (2014). 24x24 garage 
converted to beautiful family room. 2 car 
det. garage w/separate septic system. 
$135,000 Call Rhonda

3776 McDermott Pond Creek Rd. - Charming 1.5 story vinyl sided 
home overlooking Brush Creek. Tastefully decorated home w/main 
level LR w/frpl, dining, cheery kitchen w/pretty wood cabinetry, tile 
floors, appliances & sliding glass doors to the patio & deck w/gor-
geous views. MBR suite & BA. 3 add’l BR & 1 add’l BA. $143,900  
Call Ruthann Ruthann.

2700 Gilbert - City with a little country. 4 BR, 
2.5 BA, formal living w/frpl, formal dining w/HW, 
ceramic kitchen, lg FR w/frpl. Plenty of storage, 
huge laundry room & rec room, full BA & 4th BR 
in full fin. walkout bsmt. Oversized garage. Sellers 
are listing agent’s parents. $199,000 Call Lynette 
Fitzer or Ruthann.

1902 Baird Ave., Portsmouth - “Charming” 1.5 story 
style vinyl-sided home. Special features include: en-
closed front porch, HW entry, formal LR w/HW floor-
ing & stone frpl w/insert, amazing kitchen w/bar & 4 
person restaurant wood booth, 3 BR, 1 full BA, 2 half 
BA, den, 2 car att. garage. $99,000 Call Ruthann.

1335 Normandy Drive, Rosemount 
- Desirable home w/3,392 sq.ft. 5 BR, 3 
BA, Walkout lower level, cheerful updated 
kitchen w/breakfast nook. Formal LR, FR 
w/frpl. $174,900 Call Ruthann

Price Reduced

Price Reduced

Price Reduced

153 Still Hollow Rd., South Portsmouth, Ky - Stunning 
traditional & elegant brick 3 story home w/3,936 sq.ft. & 
unfin. bsmt. Large entry, formal LR & DR, spacious eat-
in kitchen, half BA, FR w/frpl opens to the covered back 
porch overlooking the 20x40 inground pool. 4 BR & 2 full 
BA on 2nd level. 3rd floor open loft. $289,900 Call Ruthann.

New Listing

3781 Gallia, New Boston - Beautiful 5 BR, 
2 BA home with apx. 6.93 acres. LR, DR, 
FR, Den. HW Floors. 3 Car det. garage. 
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
gatherings. The kitchen w/breakfast bar allows the 
cook to be a part of the festivities as well. 2 car att 
garage. $221,500 Call Terrie Zempter 981-7390

157 Highland - McDermott

Lovely 2 story w/many updates including newer furnace, 
windows, insulation, vinyl siding, water heater, roof & con-
crete porch & stairs. Lg LR w/frpl. 2nd story sun rm, 1st floor 
laundry off kitchen. Back yard is fenced on 3 sides & has 8x8 
storage shed. $58,500 Call Terrie Zempter 981-7390

1235 23rd St. - Portsmouth

Reduced

2961 Walnut, 2962 Walnut & 2958 Gallia St proper-
ties will be sold together for $79,900. All 3 homes 
have 2 BR & 1 BA and will be sold “As Is”. Great 
investment. Call Marsha Justice 352-6286

2961 Walnut Street - New Boston
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Check Out Our * NEW * Website!

www.exsellrealtygroup.com
See All Listings, Information on Circle 

of Benefits, Meet Our Agents and More!

Impressive hilltop home w/double lot! The peaceful, 
shaded back yard features a screened porch w/ceiling 
fans & sink, making for a wonderful place to relax 
or entertain! Beautiful HW floors. Kitchen offering 
double oven & breakfast bar open to sunny DR 
w/wonderful built-ins & very lg bay window. 4 BR, 2 
BA. $119,500 Call Nakia TJ Steward 821-2917

3102 Sheridan - Portsmouth

Reduced

Updates galore!!! Recent updates include (in 2007) 
vinyl siding, roof, A/C, bath, water heater & deck. Tiered 
retaining walls & lush plantings accent the driveway & 
front walk. This tidy cottage’s size is deceiving. Patio is 
shaded by mature trees & yard is fenced for children 
or pets. Quiet neighborhood, close to all necessities. 
$85,500 Call Terrie Zempter 981-7390

1036 23rd St. - Portsmouth
Over 1,500 sq.ft. on 1 floor! Entertainment-sized LR 
& DR (LR w/gas frpl), kitchen w/breakfast nook, 2 BR 
w/lg closets! True man-cave in bsmt w/FR having 
stone frpl & wet bar, workshop w/cabinetry. Laundry 
room w/utility sink & cabinetry. Lg baths. 2 walk-in 
closets. $112,000 Call Nakia TJ Steward 821-2917

2112 Micklethwaite - Portsmouth

Great 3 BR home priced to sell!! Home features 
updated eat-in kitchen w/newer cabinets, countertop 
& tile back splash. Many updates in the last 6 yrs 
including BA, roof, AC & furnace, windows, concrete 
steps, driveway & much more. Move-in ready!! 
$72,000 Call Molly O’Bannion 935-3522

1109 Ruhlman - Portsmouth

Nice, clean 2 story home offering 3 
BR, 1 BA. Security system. Affordably 
priced at $39,900! Call Kathy Leesburg 
821-2335

1819 Mabert - PortsmouthLOCATION, LOCATION!! Lg home across from 
Notre Dame schools. Has lg family areas & 
upstairs BRs. 2 complete BA, newer kitchen, 
frpl w/gas logs. Some appliances. Bsmt recently 
painted. Lg unfin. walk-up attic. Brand new 
carpeting. $85,500 Call Terrie Zempter 981-7390

2119 Sunrise - Portsmouth

4 BR Tri-level on cul-de-sac. Updated kitchen has 
pantry w/swing-out wood storage units & SS ap-
pliances. Lg FR has frpl w/gas logs. LL BR would 
make ideal workout room. Beautiful landscaping. 
Private back yard w/shelter area for outdoor enter-
taining. Screened porch. Home Warranty included. 
$155,000 Call Cheryl Bowman 285-4755

286 Ferguson Ave. - S. Webster

1 story log home in a beautiful country setting. 
Open concept GR, Dining, Kitchen combo w/
cathedral ceiling. Stone frpl w/new WB insert. New 
kitchen counter tops. Huge MBR w/2 closets. Part. 
fin. walkout bsmt offers 5 rms. Estab. asparagus 
patch, peach trees, grapes & blueberries. $225,000 
Call Cheryl Bowman 285-4755

83 SR 522 - Franklin Furnace

Reduced

Beautiful country setting w/privacy. 4 BR & 
1.5 BA home on over 2 acres. 40’x60’ Pole 
Barn w/concrete floor & electric, has 12’ 
garage door w/opener. $135,000 Call Cheryl 
Bowman 285-4755

15055 Lick Run Lyra - S. Webster

100 Mittendorf Ave. - S. Webster
Off-street parking, carport & generous level 
backyard. HW floors. Add’l rm for outside 
storage. New roof, furnace/AC, oversized 
walk-in shower, new exterior doors & new 
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

12037 Gallia Pike - Wheelersburg

Ranch home in subdivision setting. Spacious 
LR w/cathedral ceilings opens to dining area 
& galley kitchen. Lower walkout level features 
3 BR, BA, laundry. Att garage. Lg rear deck. 
Nicely landscaped lot & level back yard. 
$124,900 Call Cheryl Bowman 285-4755

2612 Cloverlane Dr. - Wheelersburg

A timeless beauty in an affluent neighborhood! Classic brick 
in pristine condition! 2.5 att garage & 2.5 det. garage features 
half BA, heat & air. Panoramic views from expansive back 
deck. IG pool. Kitchen w/center cook top island & breakfast 
nook w/bay window. FR w/corner gas frpl. Fin, walkout LL. 
All BRs offer walk-in closets! MBA w/whirlpool tub. Call 
Nakia TJ Steward 821-2917

687 Gleim Rd - Wheelersburg
Quaint 1 story on nearly an acre of level 
land! Eat-in kitchen offers SS appliances, 
breakfast bar & opens to back deck w/
boardwalk that leads to a 2nd deck & above-
ground pool! LR features gas frpl. $137,000 
Call Nakia TJ Steward 821-2917

10334 Gallia Pike - Wheelersburg

NEW

Great remodeled home in W’burg school 
district. Home has updated kitchen, plumbing, 
electric, windows, siding & much more. If you 
like to entertain outdoors, this home features a 
covered patio area w/electric & above-ground 
pool, all on a nice level lot. $85,000 Call Molly 
O’Bannion 935-3522

1221 Pinehurst - Wheelersburg

Very well maintained home w/huge storage 
in the house & in the garage. A very quiet 
neighborhood! This house is configured as a 
2 BR, but can be easily configured into 3 BR. A 
must see for someone who wants to buy a lot 
of home for a little money! $76,700 Call Steve 
Butts 357-7887

128 Broad St. - Lucasville

NEW

Reduced

Reduced
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2902 Scioto Trail 
Portsmouth, OH 45662

www.KimHillRealEstate.com
Like Us On 
Facebook.

1409 Bonser Ave., Sciotoville
3 BR, 2 BA, 1/2 Acre lot, appliances, 
deck, fenced yard & more! $155,000 

Call Renee

6-D Heher Lane, Lucasville
8 rms, 3 BR, 2.5 BA, 2,000 sq.ft.
1.77 Acres, 2 car gar. $219,900 

Call Kim H.

394 McDermott Rushtown Rd.
4 BR, 2 Full BA. Huge FR w/Frpl. 
MBR w/BA & Walk-in closet. 5+ 

Acres, Carport. $98,000 Call Phyllis.

1635 22nd St., Portsmouth
4 BR, 2 full BA. Bank owned. Make 

Offer! $85,000 Call Sharon King

Shady Brook
2 Beautiful lots, 
1.7+/- ACRES in 
Feurt Hills Subd. 

Asking $28,000 per lot. 
Call Renee Storey

We Work In 10 Counties!

REDUCED

158 Westgate Rd., W. Ports.
4 BR, 2 full BA. Walk-in closet. Pan-
try, equipped kitchen, 6 panel doors. 

Nice view. $89,500 Call Phyllis

 

1018 Clay Street
Woody’s Bar. Great Investment.

Turnkey. High Traffic Area.
$119,000 Call Candy

Lots & Land

REDUCED

REDUCED
REDUCED

113 Hardscrabble
6 Acres. Great View. PRIVATE. 40x40 

heated & insulated garage. 1,836 sq.ft. 
Wrap deck. $134,900 Call Kim H.

268B Nauvoo Pond Ck, 
W. Portsmouth

LG 3 BR, 2 BA. 2,006 sq.ft., LEVEL 
1.63 Acres. $119,000 Call Dave.

2924 Kenroe
3 BR, 2 BA, 2 car garage, 1,485 sq.ft., 

HW floors, fenced yard, part. fin. 
bsmt. $129,900 Call Candy.

REDUCED

124 Lafayette Ln, F. Furnace
3 BR, 1.5 BA, 1,230 sq.ft., 2 car det. 

garage, 1/4 Acre lot, fenced yard, hot 
tub, pool. $129,900 Call Amy.

3503 Westwood Drive
3 BR, 2.5 BA, 2,476 sq.ft., Cul-de-sac 

tri-level. Crown molding, tons of 
space! $199,000 Call Dave

REDUCED

2797 Henley Deemer Rd.
4 BR, 2 BA, 2,000 sq.ft., Built 2014 on 

1 Acre. Lg concrete drive, lg deck, 
fenced yard, pool & more! $199,900 

Call Kim or Phyllis

23 Hummingbird Ln, W’burg
4 BR, 3.5 BA Beauty on half acre. Full 
bsmt, IG pool, 2 car garage & so much 

more. $360,000 Call Kim L.

2432 Lick Run Lyra Rd, W’burg
3 BR, 2 BA, FR, Equipped Kitchen, 2 
car att garage + det garage. 1/2 Acre. 

$159,900 Call Phyllis

New Listing

8954 Carey’s Run Pond Ck Rd
5 BR in NW school district. 2 BA, FR, 
Lg DR, newer kitchen. Bsmt. Carport. 

$110,000 Call Phyllis

REDUCED



8580 A Gallia Pike, F. Furnace
3 BR, 3 BA, 3 Car Garage. 
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
love this 
generous-
ly  siz   e d 
outdoo      r 
space that 
com   e s 
with this 
lovely, ef-

ficient home. Property features 2 outbldgs, 
Both w/wiring for the most serious of hobby-
ists, as well as separate garden area & fencing 
for all your animals.

28 Willard, Wheelersburg Area

$56,500 MOTIVATED 
SELLERS

1717 Grandview, Portsmouth
Great investment property! 
needs tlc, but has lots of po-
tential! Asking $35,000 but ready 
to look at offers! Call allen.

Make offer!

$35,000

592 Lintz Hollow Rd., Lucasville

Prepare yourself for a work of art!! 
this home offers 12 skylights that 
make you almost interchangeably 
one with nature! you won’t be disap-
pointed in this beautifully crafted 
custom nature-scape home that of-
fers exquisitely designed updated 
amenities! additionally, this home 
provides you with HW floors, huge 
library, high-efficiency furnace and 
water heater, amazing stone-work, 
koi pond, deck, waterfalls! beautiful 
and unique home! Call Allen

$169,500

1142 Kent St., Portsmouth
nicely updated portsmouth home in a great hilltop 
neighborhood. home features new dimensional 
roof, new flat cook top, new built-in wall oven, 
new tile backsplash, new solid surface coun-
tertops, new tile flooring, new garage door and 
opener, newly refinished deck. You do not want to 
miss this one if you’re searching for a 3 BR home 
in portsmouth! spacious bonus family room in the 
basement! Call allen.

$84,500

very  unique

132 Bellamy, W. Portsmouth
1.05 aCRE CLEARED LOT FOR SALE. $9,000. uTILITIES AT 
THE ROAD. pERFECT FOR NICE HOUSE, MANUFACTURED 
HOME OR JUST A GET-S-WAY OR GARDEN AREA! cALL cHAD 
chadgalloway.realtor@gmail.com

PRICED FOR 
QUICK SALE!

Chad 
Galloway 
Realtor
(740) 464-6181

868/3 Green St., 
Wheelersburg

$179,500

INGROUND 
POOL

HIGHLY DESIRED WHEELERSBURG 
HOME! hOME FEATURES ENOUGH 
SPACE FOR ANYONE’S NEEDS. IF 
YOU’RE CONCERNED ABOUT EN-
TERTAINING, HOW ABOUT GATHER 
AROUND THE INGROUND POL OR FIN-
ISHED BSMT. THIS HOME OFFERS IT 
ALL-- LOCATION, SPACE, POOL, GREAT 

S C H O O L S 
&  C O N V E -
NIENCE! THIS 
ON’T BE ON 
T H E  M A R -
KET LONG! 
S TA I N L E S S 
APPLIANCES 
STAY!!

1449 Junior Rd.
Franklin Furnace

$179,000
make offer

HUNTINGTON SEASON IS 
HERE!! 104 ACRES W/OLDER 
HOUSE IN NEED OF tlc AND 
LARGE POLE BARN AND 
TRACTOR!! 

CASH 
OR LAND 
FINANCING 
ONLY!! 
OWNERS 
VERY 
MOTIVATED 
TO SELL!!

104  acres

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 27
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740-354-2112

Empire Realty, SE
Serving all of Scioto County, Ohio

902 Gallia St., Portsmouth, OH
Home of the Diamond Property NEW LISTINGS!

76 North Nile Lane - West 
Gorgeous open concept design w/vaulted 
ceilings highlight this stunning 3,200 sq.ft. 
home. Professionally designed kitchen w/
center island & Mexican Tile flooring offers 
views of yard & pool. Great room is open to 
eat-in kitchen & offers separate office area. 
1st floor master suite w/loft, walk-in closet, 
jetted tub & vanity! 5 BR, 3.5 BA, 2 car garage. 
MLS 140390 $325,000 Call Debbie Gambill

2501 Timlin Hill - Portsmouth 
Almost everything is Brand New! Lg front 
porch, updates include roof, siding, HVAC, 
electric, plumbing, landscaping. Beautiful 
oversized kitchen w/gas frpl & granite counters. 
Lg MBR offers new BA & dressing room. 2 add’l 
upstairs BR. 1st floor office or BR. Bamboo 
floors! ABSOLUTE MOVE-IN CONDITION! MLS 
140405 $239,000 Call Debbie Gambill.

1803 Franklin - Portsmouth 
Do you enjoy the beauty of a well-established 
neighborhood? With mature trees & a brick 
street, homes for sale in a block like this can 
be hard to find. Sept inside this 3 BR, 2 BA 
home to find beautiful HW floors & a Lg DR. 
The 1st floor BR makes this home a good fit 
for any age. Enjoy the nice fenced back yard 
& mature trees & patio you find there. MLS 
140448 $219,000 Call Craig DeAtley

1025 Kinneys Lane - Portsmouth 
Currently being used as an office, but could 
very easily be turned back into a home. The 
1st floor offers a LR AND FR, MBR w/ensuite 
BA, DR and lg kitchen w/newer counter tops 
& cabinets. 1st floor laundry right off the 
kitchen. Brandnew roof, new furnace & AC 
unit. Extra parking in the rear. MLS 140453 
$89,900 Call Maddie Burnside.

1478 Shadybrook Lane - Clay 
Located in a great family neighborhood, 
this brick traditional 2 story has it all!! First 
floor FR adjacent to the kitchen, formal 
living & dining rooms, rec room & sun room. 
Oversized BRs w/great storage. Guest/Pool 
house w/over 500 sq.ft. has LR w/frpl, kitchen 
& BR -- perfect for out-of-town visitors! MLS 
140458 $349,900 Call Debbie Gambill

2233 Woodcrest - Wheelersburg 
VACATION EVERY DAY AT HOME!! All your 
friends will enjoy this 4 BR family home! 
HEATED Swimming Pool! Extra lot w/tennis 
court! Updated carpeting & mechanicals. The 
FR w/frpl overlooks landscaped rear fenced 
yard complete w/inground pool. MLS 140410    
$239,000 Call Debbie Gambill

8615 Avalon - Wheelersburg
Location, Location! This charming home offers 
many updates including new carpet, new flooring 
in the kitchen & baths. The baths have been 
completely remodeled. Tastefully decorated 
throughout. The back patio offers privacy for 
friends & family gatherings. Situated on a level 
lot, which is great for maintaining. Avalon is 
a great walking street. New water heater. MLS 
140442 $179,900 Call Pam Krick

174 Andrea Dr. - Wheelersburg
1 story ranch w/vinyl siding. 3 BR, 1 BA, 
eat-in kitchen, living room & spacious 
family room. Lg storage bldg & nice yard. 
MLS 140406 $69,900 Call Paula Yeley.

187 White Gravel Dewey - Minford 
Tri-level home in Minford School District on 3.65 
acres. 4 BR w/6-panel oak doors, 3 BA w/Amish-
made cabinetry & tile flooring. Updated kitchen 
w/solid surface counter tops & tile flooring. Oak 
HW floors in the DR. Inground pool, patios, att 
garage 7 det garage that will fit up to 5 cars. 
Total electric geothermal heating & cooling 
under $200/month. MLS 140434 $245,000 Call 
Valerie Carson.

2807 Brant - Portsmouth 
3 BR cottage with deck and storage 
building. MLS 140464 $34,900 Call 
Debbie Gambill

70 Mount Carmel Road - Minford 
Are you looking for a home with privacy? This beautiful log home is surrounded by mature 
trees and open fields. The spacious porch and deck frame the gorgeous views. Inside 
you’ll find an open concept floor plan, master suite encompassing the entire loft level, 
and a full finished basement that could be MIL suite. With a detached garage & pole barn 
for the toys, what more do you need? MLS 139996 $389,000 Call Craig DeAtley.
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740-354-2112

Empire Realty, SE
Serving all of Scioto County, Ohio

902 Gallia St., Portsmouth, OH
Home of the Diamond Property

Debbie 
Gambill
Owner/
Realtor
354-2112 
357-2112

Beverly 
Boehm
354-2112
821-6926

Bob 
Gambill
Appraiser/
Broker
353-1347
357-1347

Pam 
Krick
354-2112
357-0876

Paula 
Yeley
354-2112 
935-2756

Valerie 
Carson
354-2112 
352-5107

Craig 
DeAtley
354-2112  
285-2725

Maddie
Burnside
354-2112 
250-8731

Nick
Rutman
354-2112
821-2172

Terra
Murray
354-2112 
352-1860

Jennifer
Kephas
Marketing 
Director
354-2112

For more listings & additional photos, please visit our website at 
www.Century21EmpireRealty.com

Roberta
Duncan
354-2112
821-4492

www.Century21EmpireRealty.com

Century 21 Empire Realty
Salutes Our 2014

OAR Presidents Sales Club Award Winners

Debbie Gambill
OAR Award of Excellence

$5,000,000

Craig DeAtley
OAR Award of Distinction

$2,500,000

Pam Krick
OAR Award of Achievement

$1,000,000

Paula Yeley
OAR Award of Achievement

$1,000,000

Maddie Burnside
OAR Award of Achievement

$1,000,000



Jon 
Sinclair

354-1151
352-2610

Anthony 
Perkins

352-0782

Ellen 
Darrah

858-4075
357-5659

Office: 721 Fifth St., Portsmouth
Phone: (740) 354-1151

Brian
Doerr

876-9386
464-2131

Ohio Brokerage

Sandy Sinclair 
Wilburn, 

Principal Broker
352-6004

William
Wilburn

740357-0569
740876-4111

1726 7th Street 
Portsmouth

Updated 2 story home 
w/new floor coverings 
throughout. Features 
4 large BR, updated 
kitchen & partially 
finished basement. Rear 
fenced yard w/detached 
garage. $39,900 Call 
Jon. 740-352-2610

2115 Canter Drive
Portsmouth

Nice brick ranch w/4 BR, 
1.5 BA on private dead 
end street. Needs a little 
TLC. Great lot. $59,900 
Call Bill. 740-357-0569
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523 Kinstler Rd., Lucasville
Quiet setting on dead end street. 
FA/CA, 2 BR, eat-in kitchen, screened 
porch. PRICED TO SELL. Call Bill. 
740-357-0569

NEW LISTING

Call Us For Your 
Appraisal 

and 
Rental Needs.

MAKE OFFER!



121 Maple St., West Portsmouth1210 Rainbow Dr., Portsmouth

Lovely 3 BR, 
2 BA ranch home 
containing a LR 
w/WB frpl, dining 
area, kitchen w/
appliances & hall 
full BA. 3 BR with 
1 BR w/full BA 
& door leading 
to rear patio. 
Laundry room off 
the kitchen. Att. 2 
car garage. Clay 
School District. 
$139,900

731 7th St., Portsmouth Ruthann Brush, Broker

740-285-0763740-354-3171

Call Today!
Opal Mustain

Completely 
remodeled 
2 BR, 1 BA 
cottage. Ready 
to move into. 
Covered front 
& rear porches. 
Also has a 
large workshop 
that could be 
converted to a 
garage. $69,900

1180 Rainbow Dr., Rosemount Area

Nice 3 BR, 
1 BA, Living 
room with 
fireplace, 
freshly painted 
throughout. 
New floor 
coverings, 
new heat & 
air. Att. 2 car 
garage.
Private patio.
$105,000

2319 Micklethwaite, Portsmouth

Lovely 
3 BR, 2 BA 
Brick Ranch. 
Living Room 
w/Fireplace. 
Dining area. 
Att. Garage.
$109,000



BREWSTER 1-888-820-8843 

pattib@falcon1.netPatti Bevins
REAL ESTATE & AUCTION Co. LLC

Realtor® / Branch Office
Licensed Branch Office
2567 Hunting Run Rd., 
Lucasville, OH 45648

740-285-4392
Toll Free

Cell

www.brewsterauctions.com
Unique opportunity to live and work from the same location.
• 32x48 insulated pole bldg, 18 ft ceilings, roll up door
• 60x100 metal bldg, insulated on concrete. Heats w/recycled 
oil. Oil changing pit
• 40x100 w/sliders on each end, 18 ft ceiling on concrete
• 50 spaces for semi-truck parking Plus employee parking
• Second parcel is former RR bed. Abundant gravel
• 10,000 gallon fuel above-ground storage tank.
• Abundant storage, 8 offices, lg kitchen, 3.5 BA, conference 
room & living space. Apx. 11.395 Acres
Great location conveniently located to 32. $550,000

1040 Straight Creek, Waverly, OH

3461 Owl Creek Rd
Lucasville, OH
One-of-a-kind 
Ranch/Partial Log
home offers log 
and wood kitchen, 
large living room 
w/slider to decks 
& pool. Roomy 
BA, 2-3 BR, HP 
plus wood stove. 
Partial bsmt and lg 
yard. Det. 2+ car 
garage w/cool man 
cave for the best 
in country living. 
$85,000

1020 Happy Hollow 
Rd., Piketon, OH
Well-maintained 
doublewide with 
unique floor 
plan including a 
breakfast nook. 
Situated off the 
main road for 
privacy on apx. 
4.7 acres. Offers 
a pool, carport & 
extra lg storage 
bldg w/wood 
floor, electric & 
attic. Generator. 
$109,000

980 Happy Hollow Rd., Piketon, OH
Nice, clean singlewide w/some 
extraordinary features in the living 
room. Sliding glass door from kitchen 
to the deck area. Front porch, 2 car 
garage on concrete w/electric & pull 
down stairs to storage. 2 concrete 
block bldgs & shed for extra storage. 
Generator. Apx. 1.78 acres. $65,000

122 US Rt. 23, Waverly OH
Excellent site for 3 businesses 
with US 23 frontage. Unlimited 
possibilities. Think barber shop, 
beauty shop, feed store, pizza shop, 
convenience store or something 
else. Just under 1 acre. $149,900

Call Patti for all your Real Estate Needs  888-820-8843


